

AUGUST NEWSLETTER

FALL FEST KICKOFF

Wednesday, September 4th 2024 Sign 8:00pm 608-654-5121 | www.bankofcashton.bank

Join us for our annual Fall Fest Kick-off on September 4, 2024! The kick-off will be held at the Bank of Cashton at 724 Front Street, Cashton, WI 54619. Join us for music, food, and prize giveaway from 5:30-8:00pm.

ARE OROCAL OROCACE OROCACE

BANK OF CASHTON 125th ANNIVERSARY

Seeing Cashton as an opportunity, Watson B. Earle and Lamont M. Earle and John C. Ford founded the Bank of Cashton in 1899. The newly formed bank served the community as a private bank until September 3, 1903, when it was organized as a state bank with a capital of \$10,000. Along with that the Bank of Cashton first Bank was built in 1903 and in March 1904 the bank opened its door. The two-story brick building was used for 55 years from 1903 to 1958. Bank of Cashton 125th Anniversary!



No Fee ATM

When you use our Bank of Cashton ATM, it's FREE. Even better, we have a privileged status Membership through our debit card provider, SHAZAM network.

Privileged Status means our customers:

- Pay no surcharge fees at our Bank of Cashton ATM
- Pay no surcharge fees at any privileged Status Symbol ATM locations.
- Go to our website, click on "resources" to find more free ATMs near you.



BANK OF CASHTON MOBILE APP

The Bank of Cashton Mobile App delivers a full suite of financial tools right at your fingertips. Our app supplies you with fast, secure access to your accounts. It's like having a bank branch in your pocket. >Transfer between accounts
 >Person to Person Payments
 >Submit Travel Notices
 >Check account balances
 >Freeze your Debit Card
 >Mobile deposit

Learn more about the B of C App Visit our Website

24/7 BANKING

Please continue to use the Bank of Cashton's digital tools and other resources for self-service banking and 24/7 account access. You can conveniently access your account 7 days a week 24 hours a day by checking your accounts online, through our 24 Hour Transaction line at 1-800-461-7430, or by using the Bank of Cashton's mobile app.

STAY CONNECTED WITH BANK OF CASHTON





View past Newsletters here

Bank of Cashton | 724 Front Street | Cashton, WI 54619 US

Unsubscribe | Update Profile | Constant Contact Data Notice



Try email marketing for free today!